LITHIUM
BATTERIESINVICTA
SNLC24V20HD SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPB National Head Office: 1 Ant Road, Yatala, Brisbane, QLD 4207, Australia
SPB Melbourne Office: 2/9 Compark Circuit, Mulgrave, VIC, 3170, Australia
SPB Sydney Office: 1/1 Forge Street, Blacktown, NSW, 2148, Australia
T 1300 001 772    E info@spb.net.au    W spb.net.au
About Invicta Lithium Chargers
Invicta lithium chargers are a purpose built device
specifically designed to match the Invicta charge profile and
are available in 12V, 24V, 36V, 48V models. Complete with an
easy to read LED display and battery ‘Wake-Up’ feature the
Invicta lithium charger is a must for anyone looking to easily
maintain their Invicta battery.
Input Voltage (AC) 180-240V
Output Voltage (DC) 29.2V 0.2V
Charging Current (A) 20A
Length (mm) 286 ± 2mm
Width (mm) 184 ± 2mm
Height (mm) 82.5 ± 2mm
LED Indicator Yes (3)
LCD Display No
Connector Alligator
Battery Chemistry LiFePO4
Wake-Up Function Yes
Certification RCM
IP Rating IP67
Features & Benefits�
•	 Lithium profile
•	 12V, 24V, 36V and 48V models
•	 Automatic ‘Wake-Up’ feature
•	 In-rush Protection
•	 Australian Certified
•	 Invicta recommended charger
•	 LED Indicator
•	 Fan assisted cooling system
•	 Heavy Duty Case
•	 12 Month Warranty